Alternative Battle City

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Amount Of Time- leTen Years

Adverb Of Frequency

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Preposition

Event

Preposition

Location

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective Ends In Est

Noun

Japanese Suffix

Noun Plurd

Adjective - Ends In Er

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Sound Effect

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Emotion

Location

Furniture

Noun Plural

Website

Website

Adjective

Clothing

Store

Furniture

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Japanese Suffix

Emotion

Verb Past Tense

Location - Plurd

Japanese Suffix




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adverb Of Frequency

Meal

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Curse Word

Verb Past Tense

Number

Adjective

Emotion

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Color - Plural

Start Or End

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Event

Adjective

Verb Base Form




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Preposition

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Preposition

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Event

Number

Number

Event - Plural

Adjective Ends In Est

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Location

Location

Adjective

Stupid Word

Royal Family Member

Emotion

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Animal




99. Word Beginning With D

100. Verb Base Form

101. Adverb

102. Inside Or Outside

103. Inside Or Outside

104. Preposition

105. Amount

106. Adjective

107. Noun

108. Noun

109. A Deadly Sin

110. Adjective

111. Adverb

112. Ordinal Number

113. Animad

114. Noun

115. Adjective

116. Nickname

117. Noun

118. Adjective

119. Nationality

120. Japanese Suffix

121. Noun

122. Noun Plura

123. Noun Plural




124. Language

125. Verb Present EndsIn S

126. Number

127. Noun Plura

128. Noun Plura

129. Number

130. Number

131. Nationality

132. Noun

133. Number

134. Adjective

135. Emotion

136. Number

137. Preposition

138. Noun

139. Verb Present Ends In Ing

140. Unit Of Time

141. Location

142. Adverb

143. Noun Plura

144. Number

145. Adjective

146. Abbreviation

147. Noun




Alternative Battle City

A/N: So, thisisan ideathat | had ago. | thought it was
that Yami was a , SO I'm experimenting with Yami being a . Shelll
now be referred to as "Jami". Note that Y ugi is still a I'l think it's really hot that Jami can be
Yugi and Yugi can be Jami. Anyway, onto the !
Begin scene of Jami's inside Yugi's
Y ugi: What do you mean you don't like how the Magician looks!? He's like, the
card there is!
Jami: Well, I'm just not into that sort of , Yugi . I'm more into... other
Y ugi: What exactly could be than the Magician!? 1 mean,

comeon! He's ) ) -

Jami puts her over Yugi's mouth, stopping him from talking. She slowly

moves her lips closer.



Jami ( ): Well, what | mean is...

* *
Joey: Sorry about that, Yug. Didn't mean to you. | just can't get agrip on these
duel things, ya know?
Yugi (witha tone): That's okay...
Joey: Aw, don't be down, man. The city tournament is starting in only afew hours! We haveto

go meet Marik shortly, so we'd better get ready.

Y ugi went over to his to change his clothes. He had more of a selection of

than anyone else he knew. He bought many of them off of , though one particular pair was

actually from . The most pair of , though, was from

. He never let it leave the , elseit would disintegrate on contact with

.Healso had a variety of , ,

Jami:



Y ugi I Hun, we'd better get ready or we'll make Joey again.

Yugi: Oh... yeah your probably right. Y ou're talking about that one time we him, right?

Scene fades to the middle of the duel, which takes place in one of Kaiba's

Jami: Make your move Joey I'I'm ready for anything!
Joey (to himself): Okay, trust in your cards, there there for me. If | don't get the right
card, Yugi won't take me out to .I'mnot sure | can live with myself if | now.
Everything is on thisone card...
Joey quickly acard. Without , he placesit in the monster
card zonein mode.
Joey: Go! wizard!

appears

Jami:



Uhh... Joey? Did you even at your card? You just played a card in attack

mode. What the are you doing, man?

The scene back to the present

Jami: Ha, yeah. He wouldn't talk to us until like, days later.

Joey: Comeon Yug! Aren't you yet!? Gettin' here.

Y ugi: !

The headed over to meet Marik at the of the tournament. Fade to the

center of Battle City, where Marik, Tea, and Tristan are having a conversion.

Marik: Man, where are those ? They're going to miss the start of the tournament. | heard that
Kaibawas going to anyone out who wasn't here on time!
Triston: I'm sure they'll be . | mean, Joey told me "man, | can't wait for this Fl'm

going just thinking about it" so | think we don't have anything to about.




Out of nowhere, Yugi gave Teaabig hug from and her to the ground.

Joey: We made it!

Tea (playing with her broken ): Oh man, you're such atease. I'm glad you

madeit! It's about to I

Above them, Kaiba stood of a blimp advertising the tournament and begins
to

Kaiba: Welcome everyone, to the Battle City ' You all should have received

locator cards. There are inall. Youwill need all to find the place the

are being held at. Y ou must ante them up in duels of your choosing in this

. Somehow, having any will work even though they all ook different. In
addition, the winner must receive the card of the loser because otherwise this would be
really . Now, let us begin!

The crowd begins to and throughout battle

Before long, there are duels throughout the . The group runs across a stranger.




?77UNKNOWN: Hey! You're | The of games!

Yugi ( ): Y-yeah. That's me all right.

?72UNKNOWN: That's so .My nameis

I'It's so nice to get to know you so | can challenge you to a d-d-d-d-d-d-d-

Yugi: Uhh... do you have a stuttering problem or something?

: Sorry, | don't know what got over me. Anyway, do you

?
Yugi spinsin place and Jami takes her place on the , With Yugi on the
Jami: | never back from a challenge!

: Great! Then let's make this awinner-take- , shall we? Well

put



both cards up for grabsl!

With that, they get into position, set up the projector, and begin the duel.

. Great! I'll start by activating the of . This
lets me discard these very cardsthat | havein my hand to
summon... The Very Hungry [1000/500], in attack mode!

Triston: Woah! I've never seen that before! What isit, Dexter?
Dexter: The Very Hungry . Thereference . This

will eat anything in itsway.

Marik: Woah! That sounds | Be careful !

Jami: Hal That is pretty weak for such a summon. Go!

Guardian [1400/1200] destroy that bug!

: Oh man Y ugi- . You really should learn to read your

opponent's



effects. | mean, that's totally part of the man.

Jami: What do you mean!? These cards have no on them!

: REALLY!?Woah, they do when | speak for some reason...

Well, anyway. My eats any monster that it, and inflicts
% of their attack to your life !

LP: Yugi ; : . The

stayed on the field, but the Guardian is now gone.

Marik: Oh? It seems that your points still took the difference in damage!

: That may be true, but my gained that differencein his
attack points [ /500]! Before long, he'll be I Muahahahaha * cough cough*
hahahaha...

Jami ( ). Fine, then I'll end my turn with face cards. Your

MOoVe, !




, who is now on the , continues to have a

/laughing fit. After several , he's sent to the in his maniacal state.
Jami swipes the locator cards and the group continues looking for
Well, that's all for now! | have more chapters typed out, I'm just too to post
them right now, . Expect more soon! for now!!!!!

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

