Alternative Battle City

1.	Amount Of Time - Ie Ten Years
2.	Adverb Of Frequency
	Adjective
4.	Noun
	Noun
6.	Noun
	Preposition
8.	Event
9.	Preposition
10.	Location
	Part Of Body
12.	Adjective
13.	Adjective Ends In Est
14.	Noun
15.	Japanese Suffix
16.	Noun Plural
17.	Adjective - Ends In Er
18.	Adjective
19.	Adjective
20.	Adjective
21.	Adverb
22.	Part Of Body
23.	Verb Present Ends In Ing

24.	Sound Effect
25.	Verb Base Form
26.	Adjective
27.	Noun
28.	Emotion
29.	Location
30.	Furniture
31.	Noun Plural
32.	Website
33.	Website
34.	Adjective
35.	Clothing
36.	Store
37.	Furniture
38.	Noun Plural
39.	Adjective
40.	Noun Plural
41.	Noun Plural
42.	Noun Plural
43.	Noun Plural
44.	Japanese Suffix
45.	Emotion
46.	Verb Past Tense
47.	Location - Plural
48.	Japanese Suffix

49.	Adverb Of Frequency
50.	Meal
51.	Verb Base Form
52.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
53.	Verb Present Ends In S
54.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
55.	Adjective
56.	Noun
57.	Noun
58.	Verb Base Form
59.	Adjective
60.	Curse Word
61.	Verb Past Tense
62.	Number
63.	Adjective
64.	Emotion
65.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
66.	Color - Plural
67.	Start Or End
68.	Noun Plural
69.	Verb Base Form
70.	Adjective
71.	Event
72.	Adjective
73.	Verb Base Form

74.	Preposition
75.	Verb Past Tense
76.	Part Of Body
77.	Noun Plural
78.	Verb Base Form
79.	Preposition
80.	Adjective
81.	Verb Base Form
82.	Event
83.	Number
84.	Number
85.	Event - Plural
86.	Adjective Ends In Est
87.	Adjective
88.	Verb Base Form
89.	Verb Present Ends In S
90.	Location
91.	Location
92.	Adjective
93.	Stupid Word
94.	Royal Family Member
95.	Emotion
96.	Adjective
97.	First Name Of A Person
98.	Animal

99.	Word Beginning With D
100.	Verb Base Form
101.	Adverb
102.	Inside Or Outside
103.	Inside Or Outside
104.	Preposition
105.	Amount
106.	Adjective
107.	Noun
108.	Noun
109.	A Deadly Sin
110.	Adjective
111.	Adverb
112.	Ordinal Number
113.	Animal
114.	Noun
115.	Adjective
116.	Nickname
117.	Noun
118.	Adjective
119.	Nationality
120.	Japanese Suffix
121.	Noun
122.	Noun Plural
123.	Noun Plural

124. Language	
125. Verb Present Ends In S	
126. Number	
127. Noun Plural	
128. Noun Plural	
129. <u>Number</u>	
130. Number	
131. Nationality	
132. <u>Noun</u>	
133. Number	
134. Adjective	
135. Emotion	
136. <u>Number</u>	
137. Preposition	
138. <u>Noun</u>	
139. Verb Present Ends In Ing	
140. Unit Of Time	
141. Location	
142. Adverb	
143. Noun Plural	
144. Number	
145. Adjective	
146. Abbreviation	
147. <u>Noun</u>	

Alternative Battle City

A/N: So, this is	s an idea that I had	amount of time - ie ten years	ago. I	adverb of frequency	thought it v	vas
Adjective	that Yami was a	Noun, so I'm ex	perimenting w	ith Yami being a _	Noun	. She'll
now be referred	d to as "Jami". Note th	at Yugi is still a	Noun ! I thi	nk it's really hot the	at Jami can be	e
Preposition	Yugi and Yugi car	n be Repeat Last Preposi	tion Jami.	Anyway, onto the	Event	_!
Begin scene	Preposition of Jar	mi's <u>Location</u> i	nside Yugi's	Part of Body		
	you mean you don't li		Magicia	an looks!? He's like	e, the	
Adjective Ends	s in EST card there i	s!				
	n just not into that sort	of <u>Noun</u> , Yuş	gi <u>Japanese sı</u>	iffix . I'm more	e into other	
Noun Plural	·					
Yugi: What exa	actly could beAdi	ective - Ends in ER than	ı theRepeat	Last Adjective Ma	agician!? I me	ean,
come on! He's	Adjective ,	Adjective , Ad	jective			
JamiAdvert	b puts her Pa	art of Body over Yug	;i's mouth, stop	ping him from talk	ring. She slow	vly
moves her lips	closer.					

Jami (
* Sound Effect *
Joey: Sorry about that, Yug. Didn't mean to you. I just can't get a grip on these
dijective duel things, ya know?
Yugi (with a tone): That's okay
Joey: Aw, don't be down, man. The city tournament is starting in only a few hours! We have to go meet Marik shortly, so we'd better get ready.
Yugi went over to his to change his clothes. He had more of a selection of Noun Plural
than anyone else he knew. He bought many of them off of, though one particular pair was
actually from The most pair of, though, was from
He never let it leave the, else it would disintegrate on contact with
Noun Plural . He also had aAdjectivevariety of,,
Noun Plural , Noun Plural

Jami:

Yugi Japanese suffix! Hun, we'd better get ready or we'll make Joey emotion again.	
Yugi: Oh yeah your probably right. You're talking about that one time wel	him, right?
Scene fades to the middle of the duel, which takes place in one of Kaiba's	
Jami: Make your move Joey! I'm ready for anything!	
Joey (to himself): Okay, trust in your cards, thereadverb of frequency there for me. If I don't go card, Yugi won't take me out to I'm not sure I can live with myself if I verb Base	
Everything is	
Joey quickly verb Present ends in S a card. Without verb Present ends in ING, he places it in card zone in Adjective mode.	the monster
Joey: Go! Noun wizard!	
Noun appears	

Jami:

Uhh Joey? Did you even at your card? You just played a Adjective ca	rd in attack
mode. What the are you doing, man?	
The scene back to the present	
Jami: Ha, yeah. He wouldn't talk to us until like, days later.	
Joey: Come on Yug! Aren't you yet!? Gettin' here.	
Yugi: Verb Present ends in ING!	
The headed over to meet Marik at the of the tournament. Fade center of Battle City, where Marik, Tea, and Tristan are having a conversion.	to the
Marik: Man, where are those? They're going to miss the start of the tournament. I Kaiba was going to anyone out who wasn't here on time!	heard that
Triston: I'm sure they'll be I mean, Joey told me "man, I can't wait for this	<u>nt</u> ! I'm
going just thinking about it" so I think we don't have anything to verb Base Form	about.

Out of nowhere, Yugi gave Tea a big hug from	Preposition	and	Verb Past Tense	her to the ground.
Joey: We made it!				
Tea (playing with her broken	: Oh man, you	i're such a	tease. I'm glad y	you <u>Noun Plural</u>
Above them, Kaiba stood Preposition of a to Verb Base Form	Adjective	blimp	advertising the	tournament and begins
Kaiba: Welcome everyone, to the Battle City locator cards. There are number in all. You				
Event - plural are being held at. You must a	inte them up in	duels of	your choosing ir	n this
addition, the winner must receive the				
The crowd begins to and and				
Before long, there are duels throughout the	_ocation II	ie group n	ans actoss a	Adjective Stranger.

???!UNKNOWN: Hey! You're stupid word! The royal family member of games!
Yugi (
???!UNKNOWN: That's so My name is First Name of a Person Repeat Last First Name
of a Person
word beginning with d
Yugi: Uhh do you have a stuttering problem or something?
Repeat Last First Name of a Person : Sorry, I don't know what got over me. Anyway, do you Verb Base Form ?
Yugi spins in place and Jami takes her place on the inside or outside, with Yugi on the inside or outside
Jami: I never back from a challenge!
Repeat Last First Name of a Person : Great! Then let's make this a winner-take- amount , shall we? We'll
put

both cards up for grabs!
With that, they get into position, set up the projector, and begin the duel.
Repeat Last First Name of a Person : Great! I'll start by activating the of a deadly sin This
lets me discard these very Adjective cards that I have in my ordinal number hand to
summon The Very Hungry [1000/500], in attack mode!
Triston: Woah! I've never seen that before! What is it, Dexter?
Dexter: The Very Hungry Repeat Last Animal. The reference Repeat Last Noun. This Repeat
Last Noun will eat anything in its way.
Marik: Woah! That sounds! Be careful!
Jami: Ha! That Noun is pretty weak for such a Adjective summon. Go! Nationality
Guardian [1400/1200] destroy that bug!
Repeat Last First Name of a Person: Oh man Yugi- Japanese suffix. You really should learn to read your
opponent's

Noun effects. I mean, that's totally part of the Noun Plural man.
Jami: What do you mean!? These cards have no on them!
Repeat Last First Name of a Person : REALLY!? Woah, they do when I speak for some reason
Well, anyway. My eats any monster that verb Present ends in S it, and inflicts
Number % of their attack Noun Plural to your life Noun Plural!
LP: Yugi Number; Repeat Last First Name of a Person : Number The Repeat Last Noun
stayed on the field, but the Guardian is now gone.
Marik: Oh? It seems that your points still took the difference in damage!
Repeat Last First Name of a Person : That may be true, but my Repeat Last Noun gained that difference in his
attack points [/500]! Before long, he'll be! Muahahahaha *cough cough*
hahahaha
Jami (
move, Repeat Last First Name of a Person

	Repeat Last First Nam	e of a Person ,	who is now on	the Noun	, contin	ues to have a	Verb Preser	it ends
in ING	/laughing	fit. After sever	alunit of time	he's ser	nt to the	Location	in his maniac	cal state.
Jami	Adverb	_ swipes the lo	ocator cards and	the group con	ıtinues looki	ng for	Noun Plural .	
		_ 1		<i>C</i> 1				
Well,	that's all for n	ow! I have	Number n	nore chapters t	yped out, I'r	n just too	Adjective	_ to post
them	right now,	abbreviation	Expect more	soon! Not	un for n	ow!!!!!		

©2026 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.